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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12015-1866

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:7/17/2015 Committee on Intergovernmental Affairs

On agenda: Final action:7/21/2015 8/3/2015

Enactment date: 8/3/2015 531Enactment #:

8/11/2015Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Urban Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh to submit an application for
financial assistance for the Larimer Passive For-Sale Homes project in the amount of $500,000 to the
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Community and Economic Development for the
operation and administration of certain programs and projects in FY 2015-2016.  (Council District: 9).

Sponsors:

Indexes: URA GRANT APPLICATIONS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor8/11/2015 1

Passed FinallyCity Council8/3/2015 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees7/29/2015 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council7/21/2015 1
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